G-12
FLO
W
 SW
ITCH
ES
Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
UL Approved

green 3
Pin # of Plug Connector
How to Order
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
SELECT FS-10798E M P W
1. FS-10798E Series:
2. Housing Material:
 M - Brass
 C - Stainless Steel
3. Electric Connection:
 P - Cable
 K - Terminal Box
 S - Plug Connector
4. Type of Contact:
 S - NO
 O - NC
 W - SPDT
Note:
1. For mineral oil applications please order brass piston instead of polysulfone piston, -GE169